
1 x Metal halide lamp

70 W

7200 lm

42 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

52%

17%

3728 lm

89 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 19.69 in

Diameter: 6.89 in

Electric 

System power: 89 W

Product data sheet
CARLO V (CLEAR ATTACHMENT)
9.896.1032.106
LEIPZIGER LEUCHTEN

Suitable for mounting heights from 3 metres to 4 metres, for medium lighting requirements. - Excellent uniformity of light distribution while

protection against glare - Base made of corrosion-resistant cast aluminium - Cap made of aluminium - Luminaire glazing made of UV-

stabilised impact resistant clear polycarbonate. - Extra glazing above the reflector - Special mirror disc reflector system made of highest grade

aluminium, polished and anodised in order to direct the light and to protect against glare. - Including head mirror but without reflector - Easy

lamp change - One gear tray includes all electrical components - Simple connection with adapter jack - Luminaire available in any RAL or DB

colour as required - Special pole ø 76 mm with 3 threads M8 (AZ...76/3M8), please order separately (full range of poles see page 362) 
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